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Christopher Price

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Christopher Price
Postcode NG34 7TW

Date of birth October 1968
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ACE FINANCIAL ADVISERS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
E-MARKETPLACE LIMITED

E-MARKETPLACE LIMITED
ASHTON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ASHTON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CRANWELL INSURANCE &
INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
05716225

Number
03890106

03890106
03206057

03206057
01015025

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

904878179

904878179
2 Mill House Carre Street

Sleaford

Lincolnshire

British

App. Date
21/02/2006

App. Date
16/05/2000

16/05/2000
11/07/1996

11/07/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date

Position
Company
Secretary

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

13/01/1992 31/05/2000 Director



